Naam dier

Bella's Cathelijne

Bella's Davina

Bella's Emmy

Bregje 32 vd Enkhoeve
Ellen 9 1A vd Gouwakker
Ellen B3 vd Gouwakker
Els

Elske 97

Evi van 't Haagje

Famke vd Lage Landen
Fenna vd Lage Landen
Iris

Jades Eline

Kina 26

Kina 45

Kina 51

Kina 60

Kina 9

Lola 8 JdJ

Marry 120 vd Hoogendijk
Marry 149 vd Hoogendijk
Marry 166 vd Hoogendijk
Nellie V.A. 10

Renske's Kristina "JH"
Sarie 193

Sarie 194

Sarie 206

Sarie 207

Sarie 229

Gegevens zijn afkomstig vanuit ZooEasy.

Levennummer

NL100053264369
NL100186725964
NL100186825978
NL100240550882
NL100038949180
NL100038849190
NL100011749356
NL100011229997
NL100144864276
NL101631680138
NL100171381227
NL101631607196
NL100019019471
NL100105975526
NL100105475545
NL100206693851
NL100206293860
NL100105075509
NL100127859048
NL100105050669
NL100086654982
NL100213877107
NL100001642511
NL100116709419
NL100067172403
NL100011420134
NL100112303099
NL100112003098
NL100112003067

Geboren

07-04-16
13-04-19
16-04-20
25-01-19
02-05-15
07-03-16
07-04-14
21-03-12
22-01-20
19-01-15
27-02-16
16-04-11
18-02-16
05-03-17
06-03-19
13-03-19
03-03-20
28-02-16
18-02-15
02-03-15
09-03-18
28-02-20
06-03-15
09-03-16
06-04-14
06-04-14
12-04-16
12-04-16
14-04-18

Naam vader

Tjedmar Obe

Ignis Bambino
Anika's Niels B19
Kina's Koendert "JH"
Quentin VW

Rubia

@ve vd Nieuwe Eisch
Nimmedor
Sweelhoeve Nectis
Sinjeur

Rubia

Tjedmar Jense
Jades Douwe

Paul P

Tjedmar Sybrandus
Tjedmar Sybrandus
Tjedmar Sybrandus
Paul P

Alex

Savant

Sarie's Jasper "JH"
Asmi's André B19
Sinjeur

Johan

Edulan

Edulan

Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Sweelhoeve Jardin

Naam moeder

Bella's Camilla

Bella's Camilla

Bella's Camilla

Bregje 19 vd Enkhoeve
Ellen 9 vd Gouwakker
Ellen 6 vd Gouwakker
Dorien

Elske 48

Caatje van 't Haagje
Fleur vd Lage Landen
Fleur vd Lage Landen
Meiblémke

Jades Beatske

Kina 74

Kina 82

Kina 22

Kina 2

Kina 55

Anke 30 vd Nieuwe Eisch
Marry 109 vd Hoogendijk
Marry 108 vd Hoogendijk
Marry 120 vd Hoogendijk
Nellie 57

Renske's Frederika "JH
Sarie 162

Sarie 161

Sarie 193

Sarie 194

Sarie 214

Naam eigenaar

R. Geerling

J. Sieroversche

R. Geerling

A. Koekkoek

Th. van Herwerden
J. Meijs

P. van Meurs

J.H. Speelman

A. van Zutphen-Goes

H.G. en M.A.Y. Schenk-Syswerda

J.H. Hadders

M. Besseling

A. de Jong

Fam. Hazendonk
S.A. Poelstra
S.A. Poelstra
Fam. Hazendonk
S.A. Poelstra
W.G.M. Kleinlangevelsloo
P. Both

P. Both

P. Both

N. van Honk
Fam. Hazendonk
J. Dijkgraaf

Fam. Hazendonk
Fam. Hazendonk
Fam. Hazendonk
Fam. den Braber
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Sarie 237

Sarie's Danielle "JH"
Sarie's Fabiola "JH"
Sjoukje 14

Sjoukje 5

Suzanne 122
Sweelhoeve Grietje 74
Vera

Bella's Camilla

Bregje 25 vd Enkhoeve
Bregje 31 vd Enkhoeve
Fleur A2 vd Gouwakker
Flora vd Lage Landen
Kina 2

Kina 22

Sarie 190

Suzanne 42

Suzanne 53

Suzanne 97

Suzanne 98

Suzanne 99
Sweelhoeve Eline 15
Sweelhoeve Eline 22
Sweelhoeve Eline 5
Sweelhoeve Grietje 45
Sweelhoeve Grietje 55

Thirza

NL100011520124
0507895-NL0627
NL100116709170
NL100202758804
NL100136936460
NL100196602337
NL100224623755
NL100138102236

NL100053264307
NL100240550875
NL100127064231
NL100038449185
NL101631680130
NL100206293853
NL100105775522
NL100011120119
NL100026568935
NL100165594606
NL100196302294
NL100196602295
NL100196802299
NL100085878073
NL100194440228
NL100010205767
NL100010405761
NL100085378061

NL100138402237

21-03-20
28-01-09
29-01-11
09-02-20
03-02-18
16-02-21
10-02-20
13-03-16

14-04-12
03-02-17
24-01-19
03-03-16
26-01-14
08-03-15
25-03-16
27-04-13
31-01-15
01-02-16
27-01-20
27-01-20
29-01-20
21-02-17
10-02-19
07-02-14
07-02-14
16-02-16

13-03-16

Ignis Brasero

Kevin v Welgelegen
Sarie's Daniel "JH"
Ignis Bambino

Kina's Lodewijk "JH"
Ignis Dex
Sweelhoeve Lequipe
Sweelhoeve Jardin

Tjedmar Juvius
Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Kina's Koendert "JH"
Sinjeur

Veneur

Fokke P

Paul P

Veneur

Sweelhoeve Heros
Sweelhoeve Izmo
Sweelhoeve Heros
Sweelhoeve Heros
Sweelhoeve Nadal
Kardolan
Sweelhoeve Marquez
Edulan

Edulan

Tjedmar Barend

Sweelhoeve Jardin

Sarie 182

Sarie 146

Sarie 170

Sjoukje 5

Martha 501

Suzanne 99
Sweelhoeve Grietje 48
Asta

Bella's Cathalijn

Bregje 10 vd Enkhoeve
Bregje 13 vd Enkhoeve
Fleur 6 vd Gouwakker
Fleur vd Lage Landen
Kina 82

Kina 2

Sarie 149

Suzanne 14

Suzanne 36

Suzanne 14

Suzanne 14

Suzanne 65
Sweelhoeve Eline 5
Sweelhoeve Eline 16
Sarie 182

Sweelhoeve Grietje 30
Sweelhoeve Grietje 48

Asta

J. Sieroversche
H. Hollander
H. Hollander
H. Tuitert

H. Tuitert

J.C. Vonk
Gebr. Popken
J.T. Slachter

R. Geerling
A. Koekkoek
A. Koekkoek
N. van Honk
H.G. en M.A.Y. Schenk-Syswerda
S.A. Poelstra
S.A. Poelstra
D. de Jong
J.C. Vonk

J.C. Vonk

J.C. Vonk

J.C. Vonk

J.C. Vonk
Gebr. Popken
Gebr. Popken
Gebr. Popken
Gebr. Popken
Gebr. Popken

P. Greeve
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